Wichita State University vs. Baylor University

Submitted by Tori Breithaupt.

Distance: 1500m

Conditions: floating starts, approx. 1500 meters

WSU V8
WSU N8
Baylor

WSUMNS8
BaylorMN8
WSUwvs8

WSUjvw
Baylor3NM8

WSUA
Baylor
WSUB

Men's Racing
M8:

M2ndN8/WV8:

3rdNM/WSUJVW:

MV4:
4:49.4
5:05.3
5:09.3

st
2nd
3rd

4:58.5
5:00.6
5:03

5:29
6:16

Results

WSUA
WSUB
Baylor

Wsu
Baylor

Baylor
Wsu

March 25, 2011; Brazos River, Waco, TX

Women's Racing

\WA'Z
20.7
:37.0
:52.5

WN8:
5:51.3
5:56.4

WN4:
6:59.9
6:57.2



