## Wichita State University vs. Baylor University

March 25, 2011; Brazos River, Waco, TX

Submitted by Tori Breithaupt.

Distance: 1500m

Conditions: floating starts, approx. 1500 meters

Results					
	Men's Racing				Women's Racing
	M8:				WV4:
WSU V8		1st		WSUA	20.7
WSU N8		2nd		WSUB	:37.0
Baylor		3rd		Baylor	:52.5
	M2ndN8/WV8:				WN8:
WSUMN8		4:58.5		WSU	5:51.3
BaylorMN8		5:00.6		Baylor	5:56.4
WSUWV8		5:03			WN4:
	3rdNM/WSUJVW:			Baylor	6:59.9
WSUJVW		5:29		WSU	6:57.2
Baylor3NM8		6:16			
	MV4:				
WSUA	4:49.4				
Baylor	5:05.3				
WSUB	5:09.3				